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UNSW - Tyree Building (Formerly Energy Technolgies Building)

Blocking & Stacking - Level Five Roof

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP 2009 ABN 97 277 344 725
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Floor (Story) Zone Category Room Name Area Briefed Area m2

Floor (Story) Zone Category Area Briefed Area m2

Level 5 Roof

GFA 435.17 0.00

Level 5 Roof

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Additional Exhausts

Pilot Line Exhaust Fans

Fume Hood Exhaust Fans

Boiler

Proccess Cooling

High Efficiency Chillers

Air Cooled Chillers

Photovoltaic Inverter Room

Generator

435.17

20.00

25.00

130.00

120.00

50.00

65.00

200.00

25.00

195.00

1,265.17 m2

0.00

20.00

25.00

130.00

120.00

50.00

65.00

200.00

25.00

65.00

830.00


	SK-19 Blocking & Stacking - Level Five Roof

