



Floor (Story)	Zone Category	Area	Briefed Area m2
Level 5 Roof			
	GFA	435 17	0.00

Floor (Story)	Zone Category	Room Name	Area	Briefed Area m2	
Level 5 Roof					
	Plant	Plant	435.17	0.00	
	Plant	Additional Exhausts	20.00	20.00	
	Plant	Pilot Line Exhaust Fans	25.00	25.00	
	Plant	Fume Hood Exhaust Fans	130.00	130.00	
	Plant	Boiler	120.00	120.00	
	Plant	Process Cooling	50.00	50.00	
	Plant	High Efficiency Chillers	65.00	65.00	
	Plant	Air Cooled Chillers	200.00	200.00	
	Plant	Photovoltaic Inverter Room	25.00	25.00	
	Plant	Generator	195.00	65.00	
			1,265.17 m2	830.00	